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KEY FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CO N ES KEY Ingredients
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Notes &n &o o T*
VG+ Mini Cones X WHEAT X A Contains Alcohol
VG+ 2 Reg Scoop Cones X WHEAT T X Ingredients are Dairy Free
DF
v 3 Reg Scoop Cones X WHEAT X T X Ingredients are Gluten Free
ALMONDS
GF
GF VG+ Gluten Free Cones T Vegetarian
\"
VG+ |Vegan
E120 |Contains Cochineal (not vegetarian)
GELATINE|Contains Gelatine (not vegetarian)
0 Availability dependent - |




